
SUBJECT WISE PASS PERCENTAGE 

COMPUTER OPERATOR (1ST SEMESTER)

FIRST ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2016

 Page #

BCOPH FE-I MSOFFICE-I OPROS OS WE-I

T
H

P
R

T
H

T
H

P
R

T
H

P
R

T
H

P
R

T
H

GOVERNMENT 
VOCATIONAL 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE FOR 

WOMEN, NEAR DCO 
HOUSE, ATTOCK

Appeared 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Pass 7

100%

7

100%

7

100%

7

100%

7

100%

7

100%

7

100%

7

100%

7

100%

7

100%

GOVERNMENT 
VOCATIONAL 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE FOR 

WOMEN, NEAR UP 
CHURCH, TEHSIL 

CHOWK, CHAKWAL

Appeared 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

Pass 16

84%

16

84%

16

84%

16

84%

16

84%

16

84%

16

84%

16

84%

16

84%

16

84%

Fail 3

15%

3

15%

3

15%

3

15%

3

15%

3

15%

3

15%

3

15%

3

15%

3

15%

GOVERNMENT 
VOCATIONAL 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE FOR 

WOMEN,, MULHAL 
MUGHLAN, VILLAGE 
TASSA MOHRA, P.O. 
MULHAL MUGHLAN, 

CHAKWAL

Appeared 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

Pass 10

90%

10

90%

10

90%

10

90%

10

90%

10

90%

10

90%

10

90%

10

90%

10

90%

Fail 1

9%

1

9%

1

9%

1

9%

1

9%

1

9%

1

9%

1

9%

1

9%

1

9%

GOVERNMENT 
VOCATIONAL 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE FOR 

WOMEN, STREET NO. 
2, BIG CIVIL LINES, 

GUJRANWALA

Appeared 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Pass 16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%
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 Page #

BCOPH FE-I MSOFFICE-I OPROS OS WE-I

T
H

P
R

T
H

T
H

P
R

T
H

P
R

T
H

P
R

T
H

GOVERNMENT 
VOCATIONAL 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE FOR 
WOMEN, NEAR 

MAHDI HOUSE 4 
CIVIL LINE, JHELUM

Appeared 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Pass 9

100%

9

100%

7

77%

9

100%

9

100%

9

100%

9

100%

9

100%

9

100%

9

100%

Fail 0

0%

0

0%

2

22%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

ILM-O-HUNAR 
FOUNDATION 
TECHNICAL 

TRAINING CENTRE, 
390/11 KASHMIRI 

STREET, 
REHMATPURA MAIN 

FEROZPUR ROAD, 
NDAR QAINCHI 

Appeared 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Pass 16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

16

100%

GOVERNMENT 
INSTITUTE OF 

COMMERCE, JHANG 
ROAD, MANKERA

Appeared 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Pass 12

100%

12

100%

10

83%

11

91%

12

100%

12

100%

12

100%

12

100%

12

100%

12

100%

Fail 0

0%

0

0%

2

16%

1

8%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

GOVERNMENT 
VOCATIONAL 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE FOR 
WOMEN, NEAR 

ALSHAFI HOSPITAL, 
RAILWAY ROAD, 

PIND DADAN KHAN

Appeared 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Pass 5

100%

5

100%

4

80%

5

100%

5

100%

5

100%

5

100%

5

100%

5

100%

5

100%
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BCOPH FE-I MSOFFICE-I OPROS OS WE-I

T
H

P
R

T
H

T
H

P
R

T
H

P
R

T
H

P
R

T
H

GOVERNMENT 
VOCATIONAL 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE FOR 
WOMEN, NEAR 

ALSHAFI HOSPITAL, 
RAILWAY ROAD, 

PIND DADAN KHAN

Fail 0

0%

0

0%

1

20%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

0

0%

GOVERNMENT 
VOCATIONAL 

TRAINING 
INSTITUTE FOR 

WOMEN, 
RAWALPINDI ROAD, 

TALAGANG

Appeared 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

Pass 21

95%

21

95%

21

95%

21

95%

21

95%

21

95%

21

95%

21

95%

21

95%

21

95%

Fail 1

4%

1

4%

1

4%

1

4%

1

4%

1

4%

1

4%

1

4%

1

4%

1

4%
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